

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 27th June, 2024

FOR COMPLIANCE:

7. TP/2252/2022
with
TPAC(L)/15172/2024
(ECHCBM02094232024)

P. C. : None for the Petitioner

None for applicants in TPAC(L)15172/2024

1. Petitioner to comply earlier order. Hence,
adjourned.

2. S. O. to 25.07.2024

27.06.2024

**Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department**

Shri. D R Mishra Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner
None for applicants in TPAC(L)15172/2024

3. In second sitting, Ld. Advocate Shri. Mishra
submitted that the TPAC is listed in the next week for
the hearing. Submission is taken on the record.
Adjourned on scheduled date.

27.06.2024

**Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department**